Shorting Jumper:
KN-2JM10
Shorting Jumper:
DN-2J2YMN
Terminal Block:
KN-KBD10
Terminal Block:
DN-T12-A

available to meet most applications.
Solid Core
AC Current Transformers
Modbus RTU Input
Power Meter
9600
19200
Power-pump load monitoring
CTF-5 Series
CTF-7 Series
5A Secondary Current Transformers
Part Number Price Ratio Weight Output Solid Core
Case Style
Sensing
Window
CTF-5RL-0050 $26.00 50:5
1.00 lb
(0.45 kg)
5A
Secondary
RL 1.56 in
(39.6 mm)
CTF-5RL-0100 $26.00 100:5
CTF-5RL-0150 $26.00 150:5
CTF-5RL-0200 $26.00 200:5
CTF-5RL-0400 $26.00 400:5
CTF-5SFT-0050 $27.50 50:5
1.10 lb
(0.50 kg) SFT 1.56 in
(39.6 mm)
CTF-5SFT-0100 $27.50 100:5
CTF-5SFT-0150 $27.50 150:5
CTF-5SFT-0200 $27.50 200:5
CTF-5SFT-0400 $27.50 400:5
CTF-7RL-0400 $48.50 400:5
1.55 lb
(0.70 kg) RL 2.50 in
(63.5 mm)
CTF-7RL-0600 $48.50 600:5
CTF-7RL-0800 $60.00 800:5
CTF-7RL-1000 $60.00 1000:5
CTF-7SFT-0400 $50.00 400:5
1.75 lb
(0.80 kg) SFT 2.50 in
(63.5 mm)
CTF-7SFT-0600 $50.00 600:5
CTF-7SFT-0800 $60.00 800:5
CTF-7SFT-1000 $66.00 1000:5
2
YEAR
Connecting A Current Transformer
A current transformer (CT) should never be energized